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Stichwahl zur Landratswahl im Landkreis Vorpommern-Rügen
am 10. Juni 2018

Berechnete Wahlbezirke: 258 von 258

Vorläufiges Ergebnis

Wahlberechtigte:
Wähler:

192 870
40 323

Wahlbeteiligung: 20,9 %

Ungültige Stimmen:
Gültige Stimmen:

739
39 584

1,8 %
98,2 %

Anzahl BemerkungProzentName

Kuhn, Andreas (CDU) 43,417 197

Kerth, Dr. Stefan (SPD) 56,6 Gewinner22 387


